
Business User Email Address Phone Number

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

3342 Commercial Ave

Madison, WI 53714-1458

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

1353 N 68th St

Wauwatosa, WI 53213-2801

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713-4602

6009 Femrite Drive

Madison, WI 53718

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

Lisa Showers lisa@doctorasphaltllc.comDoctor Asphalt, LLC

Burse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263Michelle Burse mburse@bse-inc.net

Dodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

(608) 622-0776

Davina Jacobs

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

(262) 547-3331jvoelker@centuryfence.comJason Voelker

(414) 475-1693

Sean 
Merewood info@ddclean.comDirty Ducts Cleaning & 

Environmental Inc. (608) 204-3828

Amy Harper

Trish Lowry

Brian Suiter

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 

Corporation

Builders Exchange of WI

Century Fence Company

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc

Jesse Brickl brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

(608) 692-5650

Elite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Derrick Hall advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u (320) 569-0087

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

editor@bxwi.com (920) 687-8782

Contract 9439

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us
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N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

3447 N Star Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-8814

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

3600 Kewaunee Rd

Green Bay, WI 54311-8259

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

W336S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066-8709

PO Box 120

Medford, WI 54451-0120

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

5672 W 74th St

Indianapolis, IN 46278-1752

P.O. Box 220

Plain, WI 53577

620 Gebhardt Road,PO Box 669

Black River Falls , WI 54615

W2332 Crosstown Rd

Hilbert, WI 54129-9285

620 Gebhardt Road,PO Box 669

Black River Falls , WI 54615

(920) 348-5100

mark@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Co. (262) 968-4090Justin Horack

(262) 691-8890

(608) 223-6618

Josh 
Triebenbach

jacobd@fs-restorations.comField & Stream Restorations (920) 344-9723Jacob Damm

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply Lawrence 
Pearson

Ferguson Waterworks

bfreeman@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211Brent Freeman

(715) 284-9491 x240

quotes@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. (715) 359-4042

quotes@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc.

jlawman@lundaconstruction.com

Teri Jorgensen

James LawmanLunda Construction Company

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.com

teri@greatlakestvseal.comGreat Lakes TV Seal Inc.

Brad Shoger brad.shoger@kci.comKCI Technologies, Inc.

Ruth Geier

Brandon 
Bradley

(463) 233-9063

jsimonson@lundaconstruction.comLunda Construction Company (715) 284-9491 x240

(715) 359-4042

Josh Simonson

(920) 863-3600

Luke Haun lhaun@lundaconstruction.comLunda Construction Company

(920) 853-3522

Timothy 
Peterson bidding@jpsbp.comJames Peterson Sons, Inc (715) 748-3035
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PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

5055 Nike Drive

Hilliard, OH 43026

817 Main St

Brownsville, WI 53006-1444

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

W8938 Marsh Rd.

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392Andrew Miller

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.com

jswain@metenviro.comMetropolitan Environmental 
Services, Inc

(608) 222-2247

(614) 771-1881Jerry Swain

Dan Evenson

Ryan Serwe

llanger@walbecgroup.com

(608) 255-9223

(608) 516-3116Red Arrow Electric

Matt Kupper estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Cathleen 
Mineau

Mega Rentals, Inc.

(262) 694-3166

Payne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900Lori Langer

redarrowelectric@hotmail.com

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

cwondra@michels.usMichels Road & Stone, Inc. (920) 583-4300

catmin113@aol.comMinCon, Inc. (920) 989-2730

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Chad Wondra

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

(408) 676-8941
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1482 Pleasant Hill Rd

Stoughton, WI 53589

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

N59 W14601 Bobolink Ave

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

2409 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

1720 Capital Ave

Madison, WI 53705-1211

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

4891 Byrne Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53575-2003

14000 Veit Pl

Rogers, MN 55374-9583

2975 Kapec Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53711

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

(608) 843-0797

Travis Wise travis.wise@wingrastone.comWingra Stone Company

ncotter@redhorseinc.netRed Horse Incorporated Nicholas Cotter

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

(262) 252-3200

connor Urben

Tom Anderson-
Brown tom@treehousearborscience.comTree House Arbor Science of 

Madison, LLC (608) 335-2857

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Peter 
Schraufnagel pete@superexcavators.comSuper Excavators, Inc.

312

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.com

Dustin 
O'Connell estimating@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

Sheena Stahl terra@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

Brian Volk estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

connor12urben@gmail.comUrben Forest Services (608) 438-7359

(608) 592-0625

Wolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

(608) 271-5555

Jeff Borth jeffb@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071
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